
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.11.2020 TO 30.11.2020
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

SlNo. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 
Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1 5537 08/04/2020 1957 11/21/2020 R.C. Cups Vako Seals Pvt. Ltd 910000.00
2 5536 08/04/2020 1959 11/23/2020 R.C. Cups Vako Seals Pvt. Ltd 930000.00
3 5555 10/07/2020 1960 11/25/2020 Asb. Gland Packing James Walker Inmarco Industries 242500.00
4 5557 10/08/2020 1965 11/28/2020 Q8 Magellam Upgradation Dynamic Technology Systems 370000.00

HMBP
1 6164 20/10/2020 3827 21.11.2020 OFC CABLE DNA TECHNOLOGIES 800000.00

HMTP
NIL

PROJECT

1
HEC/PROJ/PUR/
KRIS‐062

25.09.2020 HEC/PROJ/P
UR/KRIS/062-

7427
06.11.2020 Accessories of passenger Lift  M/s Beacon Elavator Co. Pvt.Ltd 443000.00


